2014 2016 2017
Industrial production indices by types of

economic activity (previous year=100%) Industrial production indices (2010=100%)
total 97,2 99,3 106,0
mining and quarrying 102,1 95,6 101,6
manufacturing 97,3 99,3 106,7 ,,
manufacture of food, beverages and
tobacco products 98,0 106,5 108,9

manufacture of textiles, wearing

115
apparel, leather, products made of
leather and other materials 104,2 111,4 112,6
manufacture of wood products, paper
and publishing activities 93,9 112,7 1090
manufacture of chemicals, and
chemical products 89,7 102,2 99,9
manufacture of basic pharmaceutical 105
products and pharmaceutical
preparations 87,1 125,8 121,8
manufacture of rubber and plastic 100
products, other non-metallic mineral
products 89,3 110,6 102,5
manufacture of metals and fabricated 95
metallurgy, metal products, except 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
machinery and equipment 96,3 97,6 102,4

machinery and equipment, except

repair and installation of machinery

and equipment 95,6 100,5 101,8
electricity, gas, steam and air
conditioning supply 91,6 103,5 106,5



Sold production of Industry by types of
activity?, min UAH
total
mining and quarrying
manufacturing
manufacture of food, beverages and
tobacco products
manufacture of textiles, wearing
apparel, leather, products made of
leather and other materials
manufacture of wood products, paper
and publishing activities
manufacture of coke and refined
petroleum products
manufacture of chemicals, and chemical
products
manufacture of basic pharmaceutical
products and pharmaceutical
preparations
manufacture of rubber and plastic
products, other non-metallic mineral
products
metallurgy, manufacture of metals and
fabricated metal products, except
machinery and equipment
machinery and equipment, except repair
and installation of machinery and
equipment
electricity, gas, steam and air
conditioning supply
water supply; water waste, treatment
waste

2014

39584,5
2062,0
29624,3

13447,4

1343,3
3484,6
23,9

985,8

716,3

3378,3

1596,9

2794,4
7231,7

666,5

2016

72385,8
4428,0
48800,5

20983,3

2618,4
6342,3
34,9

1195,8

1422,2

6224,5

2473,8

4819,9
16937,5

2219,8

20171

91140,8
6423,9
62120,3

25744,9

3394,4
8032,4
41,6

1406,6

1522,5

7555,8

4607,8

6551,1
20698,7

1897,9

Structure of sold production of Industry
by types of economic activity in 2017

mining and
quarrying; manufacture
other 7,0% of food
manufacture; products,
17,7% beverages,
tobacco
products;
28,3%
electricity,
gas, steam
and air
conditioning
supply;
22, 7%

manufacture of
wood products,

machinery and
equipment, except

repair and paper and
installation of manufacture of publishing
machinery and rubber and plastic activities;
equipment; products, other 8,8%
7,2% non-metallic
mineral products;
8,3%

2 Including the distribution of data of structural subdivisions of enterprises, which are located in other administrative-territorial groups, than the enterprise itself.



Production of main industrial products
hard coal, thous.t

crude oils, thous.t

natural gas, mln m3

pig meat fresh or chilled, t

chickens fresh or chilled, t

sausages (excluding liver sausages and
prepared meals), t

curdled milk, cream, yogurt, kefir, sour
cream, t

butter, t

fresh cheese unfermented, t

fresh bread and bakery products, t
wheat and wheat-rye flour, t
chocolates (excluding those containing
alcohol), t

beer made from malt, thous.dal

mineral waters and aerated waters, thous.dal

hosiery similar products, thous.pair
men's footwear with leather uppers,
thous.pair

building blocks and bricks of cement,
concrete or artificial stone, thous.t
ready-mixed concrete, thous.t
electrical energy, min kWh

2014

1159,4
123,5
678,2

19079
25698

7025

25220
2198
527
56538
60802

4569
19479,8
30456,2

12496,6

123,8

84,7
754,2
2323,4

2016

1158,0
134,0
625,5

32845
25667

6589

16011
1548
279
48956
57491

3797
18329,2
27011,5
13640,3

126,7
86,8

1382,6
3017,5

2017

1055,1
138,3
670,1

37723
32900

6467

17599
2914
201
48001
67342

3214
19321,4
27210,2

8732,0

136,2
66,8

1620,1
3378,2
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Indices of production of main
industrial products (2010=100%)

N

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

crude oil

electrical energy



